FORM No. 723 84	RGAIN AND SALE DEED (INStridue) or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS HESP LAW PUBLISHING CO., PO	RTLAND. OR \$7204
NS	49726	1	/ol_ <u><i>M</i>97</u> Page398	
		DIC -8 P3:43	STATE OF OREGON,	► ` [™]
STANLEY 825 VALI	SESAR, JR. EY LN	- All and a second second	County ofKlamath	} ss.
	<u>ILLE, OR 97530</u> Grantor's Name and Address		I certify that the within was received for record on the	
STANLEY	SESAR, JR.		ofDecember	, 19 <u>97</u> , at
RAMON M	HEDGES EY LN., JACKSONVILLE, OR 975	3D	3:43 o'clockP.M., and book/reel/volume No97	recorded in
	Grantee's Name and Address Uurn to (Name, Address, Zip):	- SPACE RESERVED	39843 and/or as fee	/file/instru-
STANLEY	<u>SESAR, JR.</u>	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. Records of said County.	49/26-Deed
	VILLE, OR 97530		Witness my hand and sea	l of County
Until requested oth	rerwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch, Co	. Clerk
825 VA	<u>(::SESAR JR.</u> LLEY LN		NAME	TITLE
JACKSO	NVILLE, OR 97530)-LW By Kattlun Gras)	, Deputy.
		-1 MIC 4281		
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that <u>STANLEY</u> SESAR, JR., AS SOLE AND SEPARATE PROPERTY.				
KNO	WALL BY THESE PRESENTS that S	TANLEY SESAR, JR.	, AS SULE AND SEPARATE PROP	EKII.
hereinafter ca itaments and State of Oreg	alled grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, su appurtenances thereunto belonging or in yon, described as follows, to-wit:	ccessors and assigns, all any way appertaining, a		nents, hered-
LOT 169 THE OFF	, RUNNING Y RESORT, PHASE 2 ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF	, ACCORDING TO THE KLAMATH COUNTY, (HE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON DREGON.	FILE IN
	an a	y di seri se se se	an an an an an ann an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an	n an ann an Arthur An Arthur
To H	ave and to Hold the same unto grantee a	ufficient, continue description in digrantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns forever.	
The	true and actual consideration paid for this	s transfer, stated in terms	i of dollars, is \$0K 対数形法数据 从外状形	HAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
MARCHA KONS	Wexation. (The sentence between the symbols	O, if not applicable, should be	deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	
mada sa tha	t this dead shall apply aqually to comore	tions and to individuals.	cludes the plural, and all grammatical cha	.
IN V	VITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has ex	recuted this instrument the	his oth day of	, 19. 72 ; if
grantor is a	corporation, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	signed and its seal, if an	y, affixed by an officer or other person du	ily authorized
-	NENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY IENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW		Kly Soft	
LATIONS. BEFO	DRE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT	, IME PERSON		
PRIATE CITY O	E TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WIT R COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AP IMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMI	PROVED USES	\	**********
PRACTICES AS	DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.			
STATE OF OREGON, County ofACKSON)ss 97				
This instrument was acknowledged before me on				
Pins instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19,				
	by as			
	of		BAST	<u> </u>
	OFFICIAL SEAL	-	PULC	
	BRAD L EARL NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON		blic for Oregon ission expires <u>11.29.97</u>	
	COMMISSION NO.027395	wy contain		

30'